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English

CC01006 is a 2 in 1 charger developed by Inateck. It is specially designed 
for tablets and cellphones. The USB-C port comes with USB Power 
Delivery protocol and can provide 18W power. It perfectly fits for New 
iPad Pro and the cellphones that support Power Delivery. The USB-A 
port can provide 5V/2.4A power, and may charge ordinary cellphones 
and power banks. Dual output ports bring you wonderful charging 
experience. 

Features
• Overload Protection
• Over Current Protection & Over Voltage Protection
• Short Circuit Protection
• Internal Temperature Protection.
• Light weight, smart and convenient to use.
• Energy Star Certificated

How to Use



Specifications

Input

Input Voltage Range 100~240Vac

Input Frequency 50/60Hz.

Input Current 1.2A

Output of C port

Output Voltage(5V) 4.75 Vdc-5.5 Vdc

Output Voltage(9V) 8.55 Vdc-9.45 Vdc

Output Voltage(12V) 11.4 Vdc-12.6 Vdc

Output Current (5V / 9V / 12V) 3A / 2A / 1.5A

Output of A port Output Current (5V) 2.4A

What’s in the box
Charger x1

User Manual x1

EU plug x1, UK plug x1 

Cable x1

Support
For any inquiries or comments concerning our products, please send an 
email to support@inateck.com, and we will respond to you as soon as 
possible. 



Deutsch

Das CC01006 in ein 2-in-1-Ladegerät, welches von Inateck entwickelt 
wurde. Es ist speziell für Tablets und Smartphones konstruiert. Der USB-
C-Ausgang arbeitet mit dem USB Power-Delivery-Protokoll und kann 
bis zu 18 W Ladeleistung bereitstellen. Somit ist das Ladegerät optimal 
für das New iPad Pro und Smartphones mit Power Delivery geeignet. 
Der USB-A-Ausgang kann bis zu 5 V/ 2,4 A Ladeleistung anbieten, um 
herkömmliche und ältere Smartphones und Powerbänke aufzuladen. 
Mit den beiden USB-Ausgängen bekommen Sie Ihre Mobilgeräte 
hervorragend schnell aufgeladen.  

Übersicht und Funktionen
• Überladungsschutz.
• Überspannungs- und Fehlstromschutz.
• Kurzschlusssicherung.
• Interner Hitzeschutz.
• Leicht, intelligente Steuerung und bequeme Bedienung.
• “Energy Star”-zertifiziert

Betrieb



Technische Daten

Eingang

Eingangsspannungsbereich 100~240Vac

Eingangsfrequenz 50/60Hz.

Eingangsstrom 1.2A

Ausgabe von C-Port

Ausgangsspannung(5V) 4.75 Vdc-5.5 Vdc

Ausgangsspannung(9V) 8.55 Vdc-9.45 Vdc

Ausgangsspannung(12V) 11.4 Vdc-12.6 Vdc

Ausgangsstrom (5V / 9V / 12V) 3A / 2A / 1,5A

Ausgabe von A-Port Ausgangsstrom (5V) 2.4A

Lieferumfang
Ein Ladegerät

Eine Bedienungsanleitung

Ein EU- und ein UK-Steckmodul

Ein Kabel

Kundensupport
Für Anfragen oder Kommentare zu unseren Produkten senden Sie bitte 
eine E-Mail an support@inateck.com, und wir werden Ihnen so schnell 
wie möglich antworten.



Français

Inateck crée un nouveau chargeur 2 en 1 pour téléphone portable 
et tablette, c’est le modèle CC01006. Son port USB-C est doté du 
protocole USB Power Delivery. Avec sa puissance de 18W, il peut charger 
parfaitement le nouvel iPad Pro et d’autres téléphones portables de 
version Power Delivery. Quant à son port USB-A, la puissance est de 
5V/2,4A pour charger des téléphones portables ou Powerbanks. Double 
port pour faciliter votre usage quotidien. 

Caractéristiques
• Protection contre surcharge

• Protection contre surcourant & contre surtension

• Protection contre court-circuit

• Protection contre surchauffe

• Léger, intelligent et pratique

• Certifié par Energy Star

Comment l’utiliser



Spécifications

Entrée

Tension d’Entrée 100~240Vac

Fréquence d’Entrée 50/60Hz.

Courant d’Entrée 1.2A

Sortie du port Type-C

Tension de Sortie (5V) 4.75 Vdc-5.5 Vdc

Tension de Sortie (9V) 8.55 Vdc-9.45 Vdc

Tension de Sortie (12V) 11.4 Vdc-12.6 Vdc

Courant de Sortie (5V / 9V / 12V) 3A / 2A / 1.5A

Sortie du port Type-A Courant de Sortie (5V) 2.4A

Dans l’Emballage
Chargeur x1

Mode d’emploi x1

Prise EU x1, Prise UK x1

Câble x1

SAV
Si vous avez une question à poser ou un conseil sur notre produit, 
veuillez svp nous contacter par support@inateck.com. Nous allons vous 
répondre dans le meilleur délai.



Italiano

Inateck presenta CC01006, il nuovo caricatore 2 in 1 per smartphone 
e tablet, dotato di presa USB C con protocollo USB Power Delivery in 
grado di assicurare una potenza di 18W. Perfetto per il nuovo iPad Pro e 
per i telefoni che supportano il Power Delivery. La presa USB A assicura 
una potenza di 5V/2.4A e si può usare per ricaricare telefoni normali o 
power bank. Output doppio per un’esperienza di ricarica eccezionale

Caratteristiche
• Protezione contro la sovraccarica

• Protezione contro la sovracorrente & Protezione contro il sovravoltaggio

• Protezione contro il cortocircuito

• Protezione contro il surriscaldamento

• Leggero, smart e comodo da utilizzare

• Certificato Energy Star

Come si utilizza



Le specifiche

Input

Intervallo tensione input 100~240Vac

Frequenza input 50/60Hz.

Corrente input 1.2A

Output porta C

Tensione output (5V) 4.75 Vdc-5.5 Vdc

Tensione output (9V) 8.55 Vdc-9.45 Vdc

Tensione output (12V) 11.4 Vdc-12.6 Vdc

Corrente output (5V/9V/12V) 3A/2A/1.5A

Output porta A Corrente output (5V) 2.4A

Il pacchetto contiene
Caricatore da muro x1

Manuale d’istruzioni x1

Spina EU x1, spina UK x1 

Cavo x1

Assistenza clienti
Per domande o commenti in merito ai nostri prodotti, inviateci una e-mail 
all’indirizzo support@inateck.com. Vi risponderemo il prima possibile.



Español

Inateck presenta CC01006, el nuevo cargador 2 en 1 para smartphone 
y tablet, tiene puerto USB  con protocolo USB Power Delivery que 
proporciona una potencia de 18W. Perfecto para el nuevo iPad Pro y 
para teléfonos compatible con Power Delivery. El puerto USB A asegura 
una potencia de 5V/2.4A y se puede usar para cargar teléfonos normales 
y Power Bank. Salida doble para una experiencia de carga fenomenal

Especificaciones del producto
• Protección contra sobrecarga

• Protección contra sobrecorriente y sobretensión

• Protección contra cortocircuito

• Protección de temperatura interna.

• Ligero, inteligente y cómodo para usar.

• Certificado Energy Star

Cómo se usa



Especificaciones

Input

Rango de tensión input 100~240Vac

Frecuencia input 50/60Hz.

Corriente input 1.2A

Output puerto C 

Tensión output (5V) 4.75 Vdc-5.5 Vdc

Tensión output (9V) 8.55 Vdc-9.45 Vdc

Tensión output (12V) 11.4 Vdc-12.6 Vdc

Corriente output (5V / 9V / 12V) 3A / 2A / 1.5A

Output puerto A Corriente output (5V) 2.4A

El paquete contiene
Cargador x1

Manual de usuario x1

EU enchufe x1, UK enchufe x1 

Cable x1

Atención al cliente
Para preguntas o comentarios sobre nuestros productos, contáctenos a 
support@inateck.com. Le contestaremos lo antes posible.



Contact Information
USA
Tel.: +1 909-698-7018  

Phone hours: Weekdays 9 AM to 5 PM (EST)

Email: support@inateck.com

Web: www.inateck.com 

Addr.: Inateck Technology Inc, 8949 East 9th St., STE. 130, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Germany
Tel.:  +49 341-51998410    Fax.:  +49 34151998413

Phone hours: Weekdays 9 AM-5 PM (CET)

Email: support@inateck.com

Web: http://www.inateck.com/de/ 

Addr.: F&M Technology GmbH, Fraunhoferstraße 7, 04178 Leipzig

Japan
Email: support@inateck.com

Web: www.inateck.com/jp/

Addr.: Inateck 株式会社 〒 547-0014 大阪府大阪市平野区長吉川辺 3 丁目 10 番 11 号

Company of License Holder
F&M Technology GmbH

Fraunhoferstraße 7, 04178 Leipzig

Tel.: +49 341-51998410

Manufacturer Information
ShenZhen LiCheng Technology Co., Ltd.

Add: Xinghe World Phase I, Bantian Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

Tel: +86 755-23484029

Made in China


